
2019059 Gauteng East Grand Prix
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA048361 FS

A1

[1] Suzanie PRETORIUS

BYE

3

4

TSA021019

TSA031316

GC

GE

Olebogeng SETLHODI

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN 6-4, 6-4

5

6

TSA011388 FS

A3

[3] Larize NEL

BYE

7

8

TSA021254 GC

A4

Abner DICKSON

BYE

9

10

TSA001653

TSA021610

GC

GN

Angela GEORGIEVA

Angela NDHLOVU 6-0, 6-1

11

12
TSA051301 GN

A6

BYE

[4] Carlé  BOTHA

13

14

TSA011522

TSA021466 GN

Kutlwano  MOKHETHI

Esti  DU TOIT 6-3, 6-7, 6-1

15

16
TSA048651 GE

A8

BYE

[2] Mikayla PLITT

[1] Suzanie PRETORIUS

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

6-0, 6-1

[3] Larize NEL

Abner DICKSON

6-1, 6-1

Angela GEORGIEVA

[4] Carlé  BOTHA

6-1, 2-6, 7-6

Kutlwano  MOKHETHI

[2] Mikayla PLITT

6-0, 6-0

[1] Suzanie PRETORIUS

[3] Larize NEL

6-1, 6-2

[4] Carlé  BOTHA

[2] Mikayla PLITT

6-2, 6-2

[1] Suzanie PRETORIUS

[4] Carlé  BOTHA

6-1, 6-2

[1] Suzanie PRETORIUS

[3] Larize NEL

[2] Mikayla PLITT 6-4, 6-2

Position 3-4

[3] Larize NEL

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Abner DICKSON 6-3, 6-3

Angela GEORGIEVA

Kutlwano  MOKHETHI Walkover

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

Kutlwano  MOKHETHI

6-0, 6-0

Position 5-8

Angelique JANSEN VAN VUUREN

D1

Abner DICKSON

BYE

Position 7-8

Abner DICKSON

E1

BYE

Olebogeng SETLHODI

E2

BYE

BYE

E3

Angela NDHLOVU

BYE

E4

Esti  DU TOIT

BYE

E5

Olebogeng SETLHODI

BYE

Angela NDHLOVU

Esti  DU TOIT

6-3, 6-1

Olebogeng SETLHODI

Angela NDHLOVU

7-6, 7-6

Position 9-16

Angela NDHLOVU



F1

BYE

Esti  DU TOIT

Position 11-12

Esti  DU TOIT

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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